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[(EE]BRGEE—E

_# Y—E2% Y —EZBNURL

FEETA-LLOHBBVEDE (ZoMY)1-32)

1 J-ZEESZTA OS274—RMN1=23> 2= https://sol.logisteed.com/contact/

2 MOVO Berth R =ttHacobu https://hacobu.jp/movo-berth/

3 bovIE ®RASHE/ I https://monoful.co.jp/truckbook/

4  BRAIS (iSCAN) HRR&Stt( /-5 —EX https://www.siscloud.jp/brais/ai/case/

5 WES KXSHIL—-LD—-IR https://www.frame-wx.com/wcs-wes/

6 EmFUN-FREETATA KRS HIVCT oIy R-NHEZEI 2T/ https://jkpi.jvckenwood.com/solution/car-number/

7 MOVO Fleet KW= ftHacobu https://hacobu.jp/movo-fleet/

8 Smart Barcode R SFLOZI https://www.lozi.jp/smartbarcode/feature.html

9 traevo kR Sfttraevo https://traevo.jp/

10 O>vIR 72 MRS https://www.ascendlogi.co.jp/logix/

11 Loogia BRRESHATTIIIOR https://loogia.jp/

12 TOMAS HREHT1M-E—-95T7b https://tomas-car.com/

13 ULTRAFIX BARESHR hups:/fwww.nec- .
solutioninnovators.co.jp/sl/uf/index.html

14 1KZO Online A HT—H1 s t KTttt https://www.wingarc.com/solution/logistics/ikzo/feat

ures/index.html
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15
16
17

18

18]

20

21
22
23
24
25

26

27
28

Hacologi
MOVO Vista
GWES

REVIREES AT A
ONEsLOGI/LMS

BIS(FI1— b —LR
SCDOS

LMS

J\INILEXRFEC
TranOpt

Optis

NeLOSS
N>ZIIRG—

NEC 3xsciasi=rntRib
VANIAY

invoiceAgent

telesa-delivery

hEE T ERA ST
= ttHacobu
GROUND# =1t

DY WIAESZPYL - it

OPRA74— R332 A1

KRSt A/-1BERY-ER

NIRRT =FT

SR SZI]V 7 Siv=vas

PR &=ttsouco

NEXT Logistics Japan #k&tt

Ry ROvIS AT ©AR a1t
HABRUBEI AT LAt

9129 7-71 s t kAatt
RIS TSUNAGUTE

https://service.hacologi.com/
https://hacobu.jp/movo-vista/
https://www.groundinc.co.jp/services/gwes/

https://sol.logisteed.com/solution/wms/Ims/
https://sol.logisteed.com/solution/scdos/
https://www.siscloud.jp/logistics-it-
cloud/solution/Ims/
https://www.hacobell.com/matching
https://Ip.tranopt.jpr.jp/
https://www.souco.space/optis/
https://www.next-logistics-jp.jp/
https://www.vanning-master.jp/

https://www.ncos.co.jp/products/iot/solution3/3dlogi
stics.html

https://www.wingarc.com/product/ia/index.html

https://www.tsunagute.co.jp/delivery/
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